
Stand Nennungen vom
19.05.2014 um: 23:46Uhr

Nennungen Brunne

Name Vorname PferdeName Name Vorname PferdeName
Assmann Silke Bonitas Wildcat Manthey Nadin Wee Lenas April Joke
Assmann Silke Dancing Domino Massente Holger Viva La Vida
Bader Charleen Django Meyerling Johanna Ajman
Barby Thomas Nils Michaelis Jessica San Shorty Bar
Berend Stefani Topcats Donna Milkowsky Michelle Miss Jolly Jumper
Berthold Cornelia Nils Molitor Nils San Diego City
Böhmer Carsten Kiblers Pretty June Müller Britta Dolphin  Chex
Borgmann Kay Texana Peponita Müller Ralf BD Top Bar
Bösing Jutta LR The Saint Season Musch Oliver JS Lads Dance
Bruchmann Anja Peppys Twistin Smoke Neff Samantha Hint Sugar Donald
Brückner Jasmin Kings Poco Malbec Oehlmann Christiane TL Cherokees Allstar
Brückner Jennifer Kings Poco Malbec Petri Katrin Julius
Bukowski Franziska San City Pisch Josephine Definitely Doozy
Bukowski Franziska Great Red Snapper Platzbäcker Sylvia Smoky
Diegel Carla Codys Lady Eldorado Potzel Andreas The Third Vaquero
Diegel Carla The Third Vaquero Ramelow Lisa BMS Lil Pine Tari
Dobiasch Rene Titan Ramelow Stella BMS Lil Pine Tari
Drewitz Marina ES Anteenaschoice Rautenberg Myra Agent Snowflake
Eger Kristina Delilahs Black Magic Rautenberg Myra Smart Matt O Lena
Eger Nicola Remedys Magic Rautenberg Maxine Agent Snowflake
Else Nena JS Lads Dance Reichel-Grünewald Heike FRS Tibullo
Fibranz Ronny Hoopie Poco Chicks Reichert Franziska Reds Golden Princess
Finck Annika Mitos Sassy Hint Richter Luise Kasper
Galenzowski Alicia Smart Pricess Lea Roeder Maja Toby
Gonsiorek Ina SR Mollys Holly Jac Rohrbeck Emily ZR Magic Smokey King
Gorablenkow Torsten Chic Sugar Scout Rohrbeck Emily Peppys Little Elaine
Gossrau Anne Fyra Rokosch Torsten A April Starlight
Gotzkowsky Andreas Ragner Conan Rongelraths Andrea Rusty Roses
Greil Anja Joshua Rongelraths Andrea Play My Music
Greiner Wolfgang Skips Big Hidalgo Rongelraths Andrea AR Glo Chicks Pepper
Großer Nancy Invisible Spotted Perce Roy Viktoria Zips Magic Showgirl
Grothe Julia Kehos Tabaluga Scharte Sophia Very Superior
Grubert Saskia Smart Shining Jac Schefter Kathleen Lightning
Guschmann Laura TL Smart Red Peppy Schmidt Frank Wins Curley Sun
Guschmann Laura Smart Yellow Vanilla Schnettler Josefin Tinker Bell Chex
Haack Martina Play My Music Schönfelder Sandra A Smart Snap
Harder Kirsten Royals Shinning Bar Schulz Andreas Brendas Hickory
Heese Antonia Very Superior Schulz Christiane Yuma Red Cloud
Heidenreich Franzisca Scamps Classic Rebel Schwirner Susanne Sassy N Cute Is Spiders
Heimann Lina Marie Legends Remedy Schwirner Jessica Sassy N Cute Is Spiders
Hirschfeld Etienne Miss Jacobell Seiffert Nanett Shadow's Power Skip
Hirschfeld Etienne Imagegoestohollywood Sennholz Julia FP Sitara Lee
Hirschfeld Etienne Legends Remedy Sopart Annette Musalih Red Rain
Höhne Anika Kasper Specht Ivonne Image In Perfection
Hübner Madlen Cherokees Black Jac Spyra Sascha Dont Kiss me Kate
Jahn Beatrice-Victoria DD Royal Smart Boy Spyra Stefanie Freckles Red C Malia
Kirste Mariann Emilia Diamondsgirl Stehr Celine No Limit For Goldfire
Koch Patricia MG Isle Chic Stöhr Katja Don it Like BH
Koch Lara Topi Wrangler Tausche Sophia FP Sitara Lee
Koeper Sandra Jep Summer Asiya Nawal Tausche Mandy FP Sitara Lee
Köppen Corinna Smart Girl Of Tivio Till Maria Theresia Duallywood Andaure
Korreng Katharina TOR Royal Lena Tretner Julia Lucky Boy Camaro
Kosmalla Uwe PS Hollywood Doc Ullbrich Tina Image In Perfection
Krieg Caroline Godewind Ullbrich Tina CR Welcometomydreams
Krüger Susanne Kiss Me Katie von Dechend Marco Stormys Smart Flo Ow
Kunz Anja Im Not A Gun Weise Erik Invisible Spotted Perce
Kunz Anja Hes Wild Wernicke Natalie Godon
Kunz Anja Sassy Katie Pine Weyer Nadine NG Magic Bonanza Sury
Lachmann Josephin Royal Boomerjac Wildenhain Leonie Isabell Rusty Roses
Laue Erik FRS Tibullu Willun Birgit CR Welcometomydreams
Lehnert Nick Lucky The Refractory Willun Birgit Dollys Dream Girl
Lenz Lana Yellows Sunshine Willun Sven Yakima
Leutner Heike Fay Sabun 3 Winter Kirsten Dun Dee Hooray
Lewik Sebastian Hint Sugar Donald Wirgininks Florence HGSA Boon Dunit
Libuschewski Tobias Sam Witzke Maarten Dollys Dream Girl
Liehr Jessica Skeets Peppy Rooster Wöhrle Sabrina Sweet Child Of Mine
Linde Stephan Astana Wolter Andrea Skips Dear Chief Joseph
Lindenblatt Henrike A Flower of Budda Wolter Maria Topsail Red Warrior
Mania Marie Buck O'Lena Wussler Vanessa Matze

Bei Unstimmigkeiten bitte EMail an: torsten.rokosch@gmx.de



Gebuchte Boxen
Brunne

AnzahlBoxen Name Vorname PferdeName Geschlecht
1 Finck Annika Mitos Sassy Hint Wallach
1 Rohrbeck Emily ZR Magic Smokey King Wallach
1 Rohrbeck Emily Peppys Little Elaine Stute
1 Laue Erik FRS Tibullu Wallach
1 Manthey Nadin Wee Lenas April Joke Wallach
1 Tretner Julia Lucky Boy Camaro Wallach
1 Till Maria Theresia Duallywood Andaure Wallach
1 Harder Kirsten Royals Shinning Bar Wallach
1 Neff Samantha Hint Sugar Donald Wallach
1 Molitor Nils San Diego City Hengst
1 Bukowski Franziska San City Hengst
1 Bukowski Franziska Great Red Snapper Stute
1 Müller Britta Dolphin  Chex Hengst
1 Lindenblatt Henrike A Flower of Budda Stute
1 Wöhrle Sabrina Sweet Child Of Mine Stute
1 Heimann Lina Marie Legends Remedy Wallach
1 Winter Kirsten Dun Dee Hooray Wallach
1 Koch Patricia MG Isle Chic Hengst
1 Grubert Saskia Smart Shining Jac Hengst
1 Kunz Anja Im Not A Gun Hengst
1 Kunz Anja Hes Wild Hengst
1 Kunz Anja Sassy Katie Pine Stute
1 Weise Erik Invisible Spotted Perce Hengst
1 Specht Ivonne Image In Perfection Stute
2 Kadzinski Laura
1 Tierärztin

Bei Unstimmigkeiten bitte Email an: torsten.rokosch@gmx.de


